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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 30th round, Match #233

Wednesday, 18.05.2016, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

0 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Cherepko Andrii
17 Vezhdel Ivan
4 Hoherchak Ruslan
10 Bobyk Serhii
16 Fedak Stefan
7 Ratsyn Dmytro
6 Drozd Yurii
11 Mashtalir Serhii
9 Halats Vladyslav
5 Varvarynets Ivan
14 Antoshyn Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Diadiuk Volodymyr
13 Budz Bohdan
8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
18 Lebid Vladyslav
15 Filip Andrii

12 Havrusevych Yurii
5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
2 Baryliak Ruslan
17 Stetskov Tymur
9 Maksymets Serhii
4 Havrushko Ivan
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
10 Savoshko Oleksandr
15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
13 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
20 Railian Serhii

Substitutes
1 Ivaniuta Anton
18 Isakov Oleksandr
6 Shkinder Vladyslav
7 Svynoboi Eduard

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Semaniuk Taras
Assistant 2:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Koshura Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 30th round, Match #233
Wednesday, 18.05.2016, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 0 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
14 Antoshyn Dmytro

18 Lebid Vladyslav 27'

35' 9 Maksymets Serhii

16 Fedak Stefan
13 Budz Bohdan 46'

50' 20 Railian Serhii

52' 10 Savoshko Oleksandr
7 Svynoboi Eduard

5 Varvarynets Ivan
8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav 55'

57' 11 Dovhyi Yaroslav

7 Ratsyn Dmytro
15 Filip Andrii 58'

6 Drozd Yurii 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


